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March 27

$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 1.150
$ 100

SXM
SXM
SXM
SXM
PHL
CAN
SXM

Ryan COOKSON
Sylvie RENELIER

Rajesh JHANGIANI
Christopher ENRICI

Ricky CHENG A JUNE
Claudie NANNINI
Arvin DUMLING

NAME

#16 - Mega Satellite NLH $170 to CPT Main

38
12
50

COUNTRY PRIZE

$ 7.000

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:


